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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE
Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th March 1894, together with the
Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves

Swine

Fresh Meat : —
Beef
Mutton ...

" Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat :—
Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork

... ... ...

Meat uneuumerated, salted and fresh ... ;..
Meat preserved, otherwise than by salting

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —
Butter

Milk and Cream, fresh ...

Rabbit? dead (not tinned) ...

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour..
Barley ...
Oats

Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...
Oranges ...

Cherries ...
Plums ... ...
Pears

Uuenumerated ... ...

Hay ...

Vegetables : —
Onions, raw ...
Potatoes
Unenumerated ... ...
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QUANTITIES.

1893.

4,193
838

37,305
17,993
3,820

56,128
4,280

11,214
2,024
5,649
8,272

47,291
25,111
12,911

11,959

212,207

' 9,628

1,344

37,442

1,207,732
285,681
394,593
135,726
21,438
21,088

661,368

64,969
168,030
17,136

190
224

5,590

1,223

53,542
43,441
18,780

1894.

6,897
5,720

44,924
44,882
4,064

74,832
6,815

25,156
4,377
6,200

10,665

64,323
24,766
23,014

* 1,1)59
9,402

253,014

9,802

1,720

31,505

700,957
348,225
656,157
162,981
57,565
64,775

622,562

50,933
224,078

9,955

1,034
304

7,537

* 8,956
1,382

60,316
5,000

13,134

* Not rendered in previous year.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
March 19, 1894.

T. J. PITTAR.


