## THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, MARCH 23, 1894.

384

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th March 1894, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								QUANTITIES.	
•			•		•		•	1893.	1894.
Animals living						•			
Oxen, Bt		ows, and	d Cal	lves	•••		Number	4,193	6,897
Sheep an				•••				838	5,720
~ . '			· · ·	•••	•••	•••	"	—	_
Fresh Meat :-	_								
				• • •		•••	ewts.	37,305	44,924
Mutton							,,,	17,993	44,882
Pork	•••	•••	••	• • •	•••	•••	77	3,820	4,064
Salted or Pre	served	Meat -	_						
7							,,	56,128	74,832
<b>D</b> /					•••		33	4,280	6,815
Hams .	•••			•••	•••	•••	,,	11,214	25,156
	•••	•••	•••	•••			59	2,024	4,377
Meat une						÷••	17	5,649	6,200
Meat pre	served	l, otherv	vise	than by	salting	•••	37	8,272	10,665
Dairy Produc	e and i	Substitu	ites :						
	••••			•••	•••		,,	47,291	64,323
Margarin		••		•••			,,,	$25,\!111$	24,766
Cheese			•••	•••	•••	•••	.,	12,911	23,014
Milk and			•••	•••	•••	•••	Gallons	. —	* 1,959
Condense	d Mill	K	•••	•••	•••	•••	cwts.	11,959	9,402
Eggs	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	212,207	253,014
Poultry and G	ame	•••	••••		•••	•••	Value £	9,628	9,80 <b>2</b>
Rabbits, dead	(not t	inned)	•••	•••	•••	•••	cwts.	1,344	1,720
Lard	••	•••	•••	•••			)1	37,442	31,505
Coru, Grain, N	faal a	and Rice							
Wheat .		<b>10 F</b> 10	ur :	_				1,207,732	700,957
Wheat M		d Flour					,,	285,681	348,225
<b>D</b> 1	••	•••		•••			11 72	394,593	656,157
<u> </u>	••			•••		•••	77	135,726	162,981
Pease .	••		•••	•••		•••	17	21,438	57,565
		•••		•••	•••	•••	>7	21,088	64,775
Maize or	Indian	a Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••	13	661,368	622,562
Fruit, Raw :	-							-	
Apples .							Bush.	64,969	50,933
Orauges .		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	168,030	224,078
Lemons .	••	•••	•••	•••		•••	"	17,136	9,955
Cherries .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	**	·	
<b>T</b> 3	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	-	_
	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	190	1,034
Grapes .	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	<b>&gt;&gt;</b>	224	304
Unenume	ratea	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	5,590	7,537
Нау				•••	•••		Tons		* 8,956
· <b>T</b>	••	•••	•••	•••			cwts.	1,223	1,382
Vegetables :									
V egetables : Onions, re				<b>.</b>			' Bush.	53,542	60.910
Potatoes	14 TT		•••	•••	• • •	•••	cwts.	43,441	60,316
Unenume	rated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	18,780	5,000
o actually.			•••	•••	•••	•••	, and 2	10,700	13,134

\* Not rendered in previous year.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, March 19, 1894.

T. J. PITTAR.